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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
    
   North Detention Basin 
Project Name:   Pump Station and Spillway        Contract Administrator:    John Stewart, Jr.   
 
Specification No.:           48428         Lead Department:   O'Hare Modernization Program  

              
Conference Date:   Thursday, July 19, 2006 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location:   8745 W. Higgins Rd., #360   

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Thomas C. Lyon O'Hare Modernization Program – CM 
8745 W. Higgins Road, #360 
Chicago, IL  60631 

(773) 557-4788 
 

thomas.lyon@cityofchicago.org 

Luis Gonzalez The Owens Group 
19 S. LaSalle St., #500 
Chicago, IL  60603 

(312) 368-5110 
(312) 368-5113 

lgonzalez@toginsrisk.com 

Chris Bolek T.J. Lambrecht Construction 
10 Gougar Road 
Joliet, IL  60131 

(815) 727-9211 
 

chris.bolek@tjlambrecht.com 

Lisa Pilipiak Department of Aviation 
10601 W. Higgins 
Chicaog, IL  60666 

(773) 894-3831 
 

lpilipiak@cityofchicago.org 

Ralph Dwyer O'Hare Modernization Program – CM  
(312) 656-3605 

 
ralph.dwyer@cityofchicago.org 
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Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Bill Hines Willis  
(312) 621-4700 

 
billhines@willis.com 

Mike Hanlon O'Hare Modernization Program – Airlines  
(773) 557-4871 

 
mike@jacobsendanicis.com 

Hilary Clark PBCS - O'Hare Modernization Program – CM  
(773) 557-4710 

 
 

Gary Marcantelli Egizii Electric Chicago 
1041 S. Route 83 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 

(630) 617-8899 
(630) 617-8830 

gmarcantelli@eeiholding.com 

Ed LeFluer Department of Aviation 
10601 W. Higgins, Bldg. 500 
Chicago, IL  60666 

 

Bill Trudeau PBCS - O'Hare Modernization Program – CM 
8745 W. Higgins Road, #360 
Chicago, IL  60631 

 
 

om0602@cityofchicago.org  

Andy Azadeh S & S, Inc.  
(312) 656-3515 
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Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Phil Forsalas PCBS - O'Hare Modernization Program – CM  
(312) 656-7181 

 
 

Joe Havel CTE 
303 E. Wacker #600 
Chicago, IL  60601 

(312) 373-6702 
 
 

Matt Cooper CTE 
303 E. Wacker #600 
Chicago, IL  60601 

(312) 373-6627 
 
 

Ken Brown O'Hare Modernization Program – CM  
(312) 296-0874 

 
 

Michael Herbert F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nelsen 
8725 W. Higgins Road #200 
Chicago, IL  60631 

(773) 444-3474 
(773) 693-0064 

mherbert@fhpaschen.com 

Altaf Rahman SAM Consultants, Inc. 
500 E. 22nd Street 
Lombard, IL  60148 

(630) 424-1200 
(630) 424-1245 

arahman@samconsultants.us 

John Goodrick Kiewit Western Co. 
2230 Point Blvd #100 
Elgin, IL  60123 

(847) 426-7495 
(847) 426-7862 
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Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

William Rausch Rausch Construction Co. 
2717 S. Thirteenth Avenue 
Broadview, IL  60155-4715 

(708) 865-7300 
(708) 531-5254 

wrausch@rauschconstruction.com 

Houssam El-Moursi SAM Consultants, Inc. 
500 E. 22nd Street 
Lombard, IL  60148 

(630) 424-1200 
(630) 424-1245 

helmoursi@samconsultants.us 

Bob Schless Illinois Construction Corp. 
39W866 Fabyan Parkway 
Ellburn, IL  60119 

(630) 232-7280 
(630) 232-7281 

robertschless@icceo.com 

Max H Lorig Lorig Construction Company 
250 E. Touhy Avenue 
DesPlaines, IL  60018 

(847) 298-0360 
(847) 298-2689 

 

Kenneth Rigan Plote Construction, Inc. 
1100 Brandt Drive 
Elgin, IL  60120 

(847) 695-9300 
(847) 695-9317 

krigan@plote.com  

John Stewart, Jr. Department of Procurement Services 
30 N. LaSalle, Room 901 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-1083 
(312) 742-8455 

john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

Victor Birriel Department of Procurement Services 
30 N. LaSalle, Room 901 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 742-0615 
(312) 742-8455 

vbirriel@cityofchicago.org 
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e-mail address 

Aaron Henneberg F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nelsen 
8725 W. Higgins Road #200 
Chicago, IL  60631 

(773) 444-3474 
(773) 693-0064 

ahenneberg@fhpaschen.com 

 
 


